

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2006	6-0520	Version: 1					
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:		Passed		
File created:	11/6	/2006		In contro	ol:	Growth Management and Natural F Committee	Resources	
On agenda:				Final act	ion:	10/8/2007		
Enactment date:	:			Enactme	ent #:	12592		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Judy Taylor, who resides in council district seven, to the King County agriculture commission.							
Sponsors:	Pete von Reichbauer							
Indexes:	Agriculture, Appointments, Boards, Commissions							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 12592.pdf, 2. 2006-0520 Staff Report - Ag Commission Aptmts.doc, 3. 2006-0520 transmittal letter.doc, 4. A. Resume, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Acti	on	Result	
10/8/2007	1	Metropolitan King County Council			Pas	sed	Pass	
9/25/2007	1	Growth Management and Natur Resources Committee			Rec	ommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
2/5/2007	1	Metropolitan King County Council			Rei	Reintroduced		
11/6/2006	1	Metropolitan King County Council				Introduced and Referred		
Clerk 10/23/200	06							

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Judy Taylor, who resides

in council district seven, to the King County agriculture commission.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Judy Taylor, who resides in council district seven, to the King

County agriculture commission, for a partial term to expire on

February 28, 2008, is hereby confirmed.

none